
mini Crostic Puzzle 2126
He speaks from experience.
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1973 novel by Kurt
Vonnegut featuring Kilgore
Trout and Dwayne Hoover 127
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B.

Vanish, usually because
you do not want to do
something or meet
someone

213
 
187

   
110

   
 40 

 
193

 
 66 

 
204

 
 80 

 
139

 
 43 

 
 26 

 
 29 

 
177

 
 10 

 
168

   
 96 

 
102

 
 52 

.

C. African capital and port
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D.

Plot device whereby a
seemingly unsolvable
problem in a story is
suddenly and abruptly
resolved by an unexpected
and unlikely occurrence
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E. A Representative
represents them  14 
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F. Portents
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G. The Partridge Family's
1970 Hot 100 #1 hit 179
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H. It can come when the kids
have all left home 191
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Where in New York to see
Salvador Dali's The
Persistence of Memory 199
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J. Mickey and Jerry et al will
have fun then  19 
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K. Agree in every respect
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L. Noted annual film festival
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M. Archaic adverb meaning
from which place or source  91 
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N. Native Americans of
Wyoming 100
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O. Founder of the Black
Panther Party  20 
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P. Jane Lynch: "You are ___,
goodbye" 176
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Q.
Look at and examine
something or someone
quickly 194
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